Spectrum City Cub

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

STRONG AND RELIABLE SPECTRUM FRAME WITH WOODEN
STEM AND CROOK HANDLE TRADITIONAL WOODEN STEM AND
CROOK HANDLE, HIGH QUALITY WINDPROOF SYSTEM FOR
MAXIMUM FRAME FLEXIBILITY IN WINDY CONDITIONS, WOODEN
CROOK HANDLE AND SPIKE

METHOD

PRINT AREA

MATERIAL

COLOURS

DIAMETER WHEN OPEN

LENGTH WHEN CLOSED

WEIGHT

MOQ

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

Screen Printed

200 x 170mm

Polyester

56 Standard Colours

104cm

88cm

595¢g

25

20

20KG

1010 x 253 x 125mm



