Spectrum City Cub



STRONG AND RELIABLE SPECTRUM FRAME WITH WOODEN STEM AND CROOK HANDLE TRADITIONAL WOODEN STEM AND CROOK HANDLE, HIGH QUALITY WINDPROOF SYSTEM FOR MAXIMUM FRAME FLEXIBILITY IN WINDY CONDITIONS, WOODEN CROOK HANDLE AND SPIKE

METHOD	Screen Printed
PRINT AREA	200 x 170mm
MATERIAL	Polyester
COLOURS	56 Standard Colours
DIAMETER WHEN OPEN	104cm
LENGTH WHEN CLOSED	88cm
WEIGHT	595g
MOQ	25
CARTON QUANTITY	20
CARTON WEIGHT	20KG
CARTON DIMENSIONS	1010 x 253 x 125mm